Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

44.062.30

BLACK BERRY
BLACK BERRY, Keramikbecher, 300 ml, Rot

0.300l

4 x 4cm
09x8.7cm
0.31833 kg
0.33604 kg

6

48/12

0.3 mx0.39 mx0.41 m
16.12992 kg
8605025636917
691200210000

171



